
 
 

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER /TS,  

SHAKTI SADAN, THE MALL, PSTCL, PATIALA 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO. -1 

 

Last date and time for download, receipt and opening of Tender Enquiry  

No. STQ-8014 for Design, manufacture, testing at manufacturer's works, supply & 

delivery on FOR Destination basis of DC Battery Chargers has been revised as follows: 

Tender Enquiry No/ Year: -  STQ- 8014/2014 

 

              Old Date & Time    Revised Date & Time 

 

i)  Downloading of Tenders: -      23.07.2014         19.08.2014       

Upto 11.00 Hrs.      Upto 11.00 Hrs. 

 

ii)  Receipt of tenders: -   25.07.2014       21.08.2014 

Upto 11.00 Hrs.      Upto 11.00 Hrs. 

 

iii) Opening of tenders: -         25.07.2014       21.08.2014 

At 11.45 Hrs.            At 15.15 Hrs.  

     

Detailed NIT/Corrigendum may be down loaded from PSTCL web site 

www.pstcl.org  

 

           

Dy. CE/ Trans. System (D), 

PSTCL, Patiala 

 Use Electricity Judiciously  

 

http://www.pstcl.org/

